TOP 50 NRCA STANDINGS 2020
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BULL RIDING
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Tucker
Zach
Andy
Weston
Kaden
Cooper
Rowdy
Garrett
Connor

Kaden
Cash
Louie
Rhett
Kash
Lane
Jake
Seth
Cole
Caden
Chet
Zach
Eric
Traden
John
Jace
Tayte

Casey
Jett
Miles
Justin
Wacey
Hunter
Jack

Zingg
Phillips
Gingerich
Garrett
Clark
Filipek
Cranston
Goggin
Heinert

Deal
Wilson
Brunson
Fanning
Deal
Stirling
Foster
Longbrake
Pateneaude
McCarthy
Smith
Phillips
Gewecke
Lockwood
Thelen
Blackwell
Goodman

Fredericks
Peterson
Englebert
MccCall
Ferguson
Johnson
Rodenbaugh

Crow Agency, MT
Gillette, WY
Peever,SD

Wright, WY

Black Hawk, SD
Rapid City, SD
Gillette, WY

Otter, MT

New Underwood, SD

Eagle Butte, SD
Wall, SD

New Underwood, SD
Martin, SD
Faith, SD
Buffalo, SD
Quinn, SD
Milesville, SD
Halliday, ND
Kadoka, SD
Philip, SD
Gillette, WY
Gillette, WY
Hermosa, SD
Pierre,SD
Hermosa, SD
Towner, ND

Lame Deer, MT
Parade, SD
Burdock, SD
Winner, SD
Hermosa, SD
Kadoka, SD
Box Elder, SD

$4,647.88
$2,161.37
$1,879.22
$1,852.94
$1,216.31
$1,083.75
$773.14
$533.40
$384.12

$6,089.81
$3,102.25
$2,452.38
$2,449.61
$1,642.83
$1,623.33
$1,376.97
$1,105.75
$1,077.24
$1,029.60
$867.58
$739.52
$560.83
$460.75
$450.24
$355.40
$318.89

$3,479.80
$1,180.00
$1,040.01
$747.12
$737.50
$351.63
$259.20



CALF ROPING
1 Trey
Jason

Tyler
Logan
Sterling
Lee
Blake
Miles
Jon
Cole
Tanner
Myles
Rio
Jess
Matt
Bodie
Garrett
Troy
Brett
Colby
Chance
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STEER WRESTLING

1 Sterling
Miles
Carson
Brad
Denton
Brett
Tee
Joe
Bryce
Trig
Brent
Seth
Billy
Kaiden
Joe
Logan
Colbey
Tye
Kody
Taz
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MEN'S BREAKAWAY

1 JB
Tim
Steve
Barry
Chad
Glen
Mike
Ora
Lyle
Chuck
Les
Lynn
Neal
Raymond
Chuck
Jim
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Young
Schaffer
Thiel
Murphy
Lee
Sivertsen
Eggl
Garwood
Peterson
Robinson
Mclnerney
Kenzy
Nutter
Woodward
Peters
Mattson
Murphy
Wilcox
Wilcox
Sturgeon
Barnes

Lee
Spickelmier
Good
Johnson
Good
Wilcox
Hale
Wilson
Dibbern
Olson
Woodward
Shorb
Boldon
White Bear
Ross
Lemmel
Steeke
Hale
Woodward
Olson

Lord
Nelson
Klein
Knippling
Hetzel
Hostutler
Nelson
Taton
Wilcox
Hamlin
Haugen
McNenny
Engesser
Tibbs
Nelson
Hale

Dupree, SD
Broadus, MT
Belle Fourche, SD
Alzada, MT
Rhame, ND
Ree Heights, SD
Minot, ND
Atkinson, NE
Belle Fourche, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Alzada, MT
lona, SD

Rapid City, SD
Dupree, SD
Smithwick, SD
Sturgis, SD
Alzada, MT

Red Owl, SD
Red Owl, SD
Torrington, WY
Chadron, NE

Rhame, ND
Buffalo, SD
Long Valley, SD
Reva,SD

Long Valley, SD
Red Owl, SD
Union Center, SD
Martin,SD
Interior, SD
Prairie City, SD
Dupree, SD
Hermosa, SD
Oglala, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Rosebud, SD
Whitewood, SD
Rhame, ND

Red Owl, SD
Dupree, SD
Prairie City, SD

Brookings, SD
Midland, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Lemmon, SD
Midland, SD
Philip, SD
Rapid City, SD
Red Owl, SD
Highmore, SD
Alexander, ND
Sturgis, SD
Spearfish, SD
Ft. Pierre, SD
Hartford, SD
White Owl, SD

$3,032.75
$2,876.95
$2,586.28
$2,346.92
$2,311.94
$2,156.93
$1,744.66
$1,662.75
$1,605.17
$1,497.20
$1,452.21
$1,157.92
$1,089.22
$1,059.89
$987.18
$680.01
$548.54
$458.67
$279.17
$214.76
$94.58

$2,896.74
$2,426.00
$2,380.99
$2,042.12
$1,974.19
$1,827.39
$1,499.15
$1,409.36
$1,265.98
$1,132.01
$1,009.38
$879.09
$589.28
$587.68
$532.03
$354.23
$349.60
$147.27
$98.21
$88.80

$4,557.99
$4,153.05
$2,458.02
$1,836.00
$1,829.23
$1,786.69
$1,597.29
$1,546.32
$1,481.07
$1,429.71
$1,166.75
$971.73
$862.79
$831.93
$800.51
$749.03



17 Darrell
18 Gary
19 Marty
20 Harold
21 Dave
22 Mac
23 Joe
24 Kirk
25 Shane
26 John
27 Bart

BARREL RACING
1 Dori
D'Ann
Erin
Stephanie
Jenna
Deb
Kari
Brooke
Kelly
Brooke
Brandee
Kelsey
Amy
Kailyn
Heather
MaKenzee
Lindsey
Kristi
Jessica
Jill
Wanda
Amy
Tayle
Summer
Karissa
Taylor
Gale
Anna
Tessa
Katie
Madison
Cashae
Alyssa
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LADIES BREAKAWAY

1 Sawyer
Brooke
Sierra
Tanegai
Anna Mae
Jacey
Cedar
Alyssa
Kaycee
Lacey
Brandi
Rickie
cY
Jessica
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Barry
Zilverberg
Jandreau
Gerdes
Marone
LaDue
Painter
Ford
Peabody
Hoven
Ness

Hollenbeck
Gehlsen
Williams
Curtis
Humble
Thompson
Cable
Howell
Wheelhouse
Diedrichs
Wardell
Lensegrav
Brunson
Groves
Bosse
Wheelhouse
Horner
Steffes
Holmes
Moody
Brown
Wilcox
Brink
Kosel
Rayhill
Bothwell
Beebe
Rorison
Caspers
Dibbern
Rau
McGee
Lockhart

Gilbert
Howell

Lee
Zilverberg
Rosencranz
Thompson
Jandreau
Lockhart
Monnens
Hewitt
White
Engesser
Christensen
Ryan

Belle Fourche,SD
Holabird, SD
Kennebec, SD
Hecla, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Trenton, ND
Buffalo, SD
Sturgis, SD
Ekalaka, MT
MclLaughlin, SD
Kennebec, SD

Winner, SD
Mission, SD
Alzada, MT
Fruitdale, SD
Mud Butte, SD
Gordon, NE

New Underwood, SD
Belle Fourche,SD
Pierre, SD
Kennebec, SD
Buffalo, SD
Interior, SD

New Underwood, SD
Faith, SD
Cogswell, ND
Pierre, SD
Dawson, ND
Vale,SD

Buffalo, SD
Pierre, SD
Edgemont,SD
Red Owl, SD
Newell, SD
Glenham, SD
Torrington, WY
Pierre, SD
Custer, SD
Rozet, WY

New Underwood, SD
Interior, SD
Mobridge, SD
Rhame, ND
Oelrichs, SD

Buffalo, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Rhame, ND
Holabird, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Yoder, WY
Kennebec, SD
Oelrichs, SD
Hulett, WY
Whitewood, SD
Hazen, ND
Spearfish, SD
Kennebec, SD
Aladdin, WY

$712.91
$679.25
$539.08
$464.00
$450.05
$316.50
$293.04
$257.54
$159.84
$137.80
$130.46

$12,405.60
$4,440.71
$4,430.31
$3,467.14
$3,212.97
$2,997.78
$2,975.73
$2,749.16
$2,533.07
$1,963.90
$1,925.63
$1,897.13
$1,679.26
$1,479.31
$1,238.30
$1,109.84
$928.90
$868.64
$783.77
$669.30
$642.79
$573.38
$378.00
$368.12
$306.23
$287.23
$247.84
$173.52
$159.32
$80.51
$55.29
$36.70
$34.70

$6,265.92
$4,418.25
$3,609.47
$3,459.81
$3,102.97
$3,016.63
$3,008.47
$2,850.06
$2,803.84
$2,706.19
$2,432.70
$2,107.82
$1,905.28
$1,748.57



15 Codi

16 Courtney
17 Hanna
18 Kaycee
19 Karissa
20 Kelsey
21 Sadie
22 Jacey

23 Jessica
24 Jessica
25 Tessa
26 Samantha
27 Brooke
28 Tayle

29 MaKenzee
30 Kailyn
31 Brittany
32 Bailey
33 Haiden
34 Brenda
35 Coralee
36 Taylor
37 Shayna
38 Shayla
39 Rylee
40 Taylor
41 Peggy
42 Rachel
43 Quincy

GOAT TYING
1 Jacey
Haiden
Sawyer
Tawny
Kaycee
Rickie
Bailey
Kailyn

Tayle
Natalie
Jacey
Kelsey
Karissa
Alyssa
Cashae
Tanegai
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Sebastian
Dahlgren
Hostutler
Werdel
Rayhill
Lensegrav
Podzimek
Hupp
Holmes
Magilke
Caspers
Fulton
Nelson
Brink
Wheelhouse
Groves
Eymer
Tibbs
Thompson
White
Spratt
Engesser
Deal
Howell
Blomenkamp
Bothwell
Garman
Tiedeman
Segelke

Hupp
Thompson
Gilbert
Barry
Monnens
Engesser
Tibbs
Groves
Brink
Leisinger
Thompson
Lensegrav
Rayhill
Lockhart
McGee
Zilverberg

TEAM ROPING HEADER

1 Cooper
Guy
Jade

JB
Wade
Tim
Brent
Blair
Jon
Colton
Braden
Tye
Jason
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White
Howell
Schmidt
Lord
Monnens
Nelson
Mclnerney
Lammers
Peterson
Musick
Pirrung
Hale
Thorstenson

Dickinson, ND
Timber Lake, SD
Midland, SD
Chadron, NE
Torrington, WY
Interior, SD
Ludlow, SD
Huron, SD
Buffalo, SD
Solen, ND

New Underwood, SD
Miller, SD
Philip, SD
Newell, SD
Pierre, SD

Faith, SD
Spearfish, SD
Ft. Pierre,SD
Yoder, WY
Oelrichs, SD
Shoshoni, WY
Spearfish, SD
Faith, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Broadwater, NE
Pierre, SD
Sundance, WY
Buffalo, WY
Douglas, WY

Huron, SD
Yoder, WY
Buffalo, SD
Carter, SD
Hulett, WY
Spearfish, SD
Ft. Pierre,SD
Faith, SD
Newell, SD
Recluse, WY
Yoder, WY
Interior, SD
Torrington, WY
Oelrichs, SD
Rhame, ND
Holabird, SD

Hershey, NE
Belle Fourche, SD
Box Elder, SD
Brookings, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Midland, SD
Alzada, MT
Hermosa, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Pierre, SD
Hartford, SD

Red Owl, SD
Rapid City,SD

$1,481.05
$1,403.21
$1,244.79
$1,231.83
$1,084.85
$972.84
$968.05
$793.27
$761.88
$727.03
$705.46
$648.43
$645.73
$627.20
$591.70
$585.60
$526.47
$513.45
$513.45
$502.87
$468.14
$379.32
$377.03
$318.72
$313.31
$307.68
$199.20
$144.05
$56.70

$3,244.53
$2,235.39
$1,934.48
$1,656.25
$1,627.24
$1,609.37
$1,567.49
$1,242.10
$1,022.07
$1,003.25
$939.70
$806.99
$622.08
$230.86
$142.50
$98.88

$5,520.86
$4,055.82
$3,707.27
$3,466.90
$3,186.87
$3,064.37
$2,931.75
$2,510.87
$2,287.84
$2,149.06
$1,890.57
$1,871.83
$1,368.96



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Levi
Jason
Rio
Tucker
Colby
Cameron
Payton
Tyler
Troy
Ora
Shane
Shayla
Jay
Paul
Marty
Brad
Layne
Jason
Marty

Tyan
Schaffer
Nutter
McDaniel
Hetzel
Irwin
Pirrung
Thiel
Wilcox
Taton
Peabody
Howell
Mattson
Griemsman
Jandreau
Johnson
Carson
Grubb
McPherson

TEAM ROPING HEELER

1
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MIXED TEAM ROPING

1
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Jade
Jake
Tanner
Ryan
Jared
Bryan
Dustin
Jace
Carson
Levi
Tee
Rory
Cash
Levi
JD
Cole
Tim
Sam
Kaden
Kaiden
Brett
Guy
Bodie
Braden
Logan
Jeff
Kade
Clint

cY
Shayla
Denise
Brooke
Hanna
Jacey
Sawyer
ReAnn
Taylor
Amy
Rickie

Nelson
Nelson
Mclnerney
Harris
Bilby
Lemmon
Harris
Engesser
Musick
O'Keefe
Hale
Brown
Hetzel
Tyan
Gerard
Robinson
Nutter
Huffman
Deal
White Bear
Wilcox
Howell
Mattson
Pirrung
Murphy
Nelson
Kinghorn
Cobb

Christensen
Howell
Nelson
Howell
Hostutler
Hupp
Gilbert
Crane
Engesser
Johnson
Engesser

Wallace, NE
Broadus, MT
Rapid City,SD
Midland, SD
Lemmon, SD
Buffalo, NY
Hartford, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Red Owl, SD
Rapid City, SD
Ekalaka, MT
Belle Fourche, SD
Sturgis, SD
Piedmont, SD
Kennebec, SD
Reva, SD

Grassy Butte, ND
Spearfish, SD
Piedmont, SD

Midland, SD
Creighton, SD
Alzada, MT
Gillette, WY
Hammond, MT
Torrington, WY
O'Neill, NE
Spearfish, SD
Pierre, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Union Center, SD
Edgemont, SD
Lemmon, SD
Wallace, NE
Kennebec, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Rapid City, SD
Lemmon, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Red Owl, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Sturgis, SD
Hartford, SD
Alzada, MT
Philip, SD
Buffalo, WY

Red Owl, SD

Kennebec, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Midland, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Midland, SD
Huron, SD
Buffalo,SD
Whitewood, SD
Spearfish, SD
Reva, SD
Spearfish, SD

$1,302.62
$889.93
$818.44
$701.72
$672.72
$621.79
$523.92
$433.59
$373.21
$336.40
$336.00
$298.08
$292.09
$272.96
$252.67
$182.24
$177.96
$161.51
$90.94

$3,685.31
$3,068.69
$2,931.75
$2,737.59
$2,615.67
$2,510.87
$2,477.72
$2,214.38
$2,149.06
$2,012.97
$1,871.83
$1,632.32
$1,059.76
$971.62
$969.74
$889.93
$818.44
$672.72
$555.80
$532.22
$373.21
$298.08
$292.09
$275.52
$251.23
$177.96
$161.51
$93.60

$3,920.38
$3,000.40
$2,472.39
$2,461.94
$2,150.11
$1,946.77
$1,888.06
$1,211.96
$1,178.21
$1,142.18
$1,129.05



12
13
14
15
16
17

Brooke
Brenda
Alex
Tanielle
Natalie
Rayel

Nelson
White
Christen
Arneson
Leisinger
Livermont

Philip,SD
Oelrichs, SD
Union Center, SD
Enning, SD
Recluse, WY
Martin, SD

$832.61
$790.64
$635.05
$525.46
$403.07
$252.50



LADIES ALLAROUND
1 Sawyer
Brooke
Jacey
cY
Rickie
Kaycee
Jacey
Kelsey
Shayla
Tanegai
Hanna
Kailyn
Alyssa
Haiden
Bailey
Tayle
Karissa
MaKenzee
Taylor
Jessica
Brooke
Natalie
Brenda
Tessa
Taylor
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MENS ALLAROUND
1 Kaden

MENS ROOKIE
1 Rio
2 Caden
3 Tayte

Gilbert
Howell
Hupp
Christensen
Engesser
Monnens
Thompson
Lensegrav
Howell
Zilverberg
Hostutler
Groves
Lockhart
Thompson
Tibbs
Brink
Rayhill
Wheelhouse
Engesser
Holmes
Nelson
Leisinger
White
Caspers
Bothwell

Deal

Nutter
McCarthy
Goodman

Buffalo, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Huron, SD
Kennebec, SD
Spearfish, SD
Hulett, WY
Yoder, WY
Interior, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Holabird, SD
Midland, SD
Faith, SD
Oelrichs, SD
Yoder, WY

Ft. Pierre,SD
Newell, SD
Torrington, WY
Pierre, SD
Spearfish, SD
Buffalo, SD
Philip,SD
Recluse, WY
Oelrichs, SD

New Underwood, SD
Pierre, SD

Eagle Butte, SD

Rapid City, SD
Kadoka, SD
Towner, ND

$10,088.46
$9,629.35
$5,984.57
$5,825.66
$4,846.24
$4,431.08
$3,956.33
$3,676.96
$3,617.20
$3,558.69
$3,394.90
$3,307.01
$3,115.62
$2,748.84
$2,080.94
$2,027.27
$2,013.16
$1,701.54
$1,557.53
$1,545.65
$1,478.34
$1,406.32
$1,293.51
$864.78
$594.91

$6,645.61

$1,907.66
$1,029.60
$318.89



LADIES ROOKIE

1 Kailyn Groves Faith, SD $3,307.01
2 Haiden Thompson Yoder, WY $2,748.84
3 MaKenzee Wheelhouse Pierre, SD $1,701.54
4 Sadie Podzimek Ludlow, SD $968.05
5 Cashae McGee Rhame, ND $179.20



